```
Received: from state.ms.us
        (mailr.state.ms.us [192.42.4.200])
        by governor.state.ms.us; Tue, 08 Aug 2000 09:06:24 -0500
Received: from sunl.its.state.ms.us (sunl.its.state.ms.us [192.42.4.39])
        by state.ms.us (8.10.0/8.10.0) with ESMTP id e78EDTH12398
        for <governor@governor.state.ms.us>; Tue, 8 Aug 2000 09:13:29 -0500 (CDT)
Received: from sun1old.its.state.ms.us by sun1.its.state.ms.us
(Sun Internet Mail Server sims.3.2.1998.08.21.19.14)
with ESMTP id <0FYZ0061Q90RLP@sun1.its.state.ms.us> for
governor@governor.state.ms.us; Tue, 8 Aug 2000 09:17:15 -0500 (CDT)
Received: (from nobody@localhost) by sunlold.its.state.ms.us (8.8.8+Sun/8.8.8)
id JAA10469; Tue, 08 Aug 2000 09:17:14 -0500 (CDT)
Date: Tue, 08 Aug 2000 09:17:14 -0500 (CDT)
From: ibiftcjr@aol.com (F. Thomas Crowley, Jr.)
Subject: Comments to the Governor
To: governor@governor.state.ms.us
Message-id: <200008081417.JAA10469@sun1old.its.state.ms.us>
MIME-version: 1.0
Content-type: TEXT/PLAIN; CHARSET=US-ASCII
Below is the result of your feedback form. It was submitted by
F. Thomas Crowley, Jr. (ibiftcjr@aol.com) on Tuesday, August 8, 2000 at 09:17:14
Issue: I would like to help Mississippi increase its export trade volume.
Street_Address: 1900 Pendleton Street
City: Columbia
State: SC
Zip_Code: 29201
Phone: 803-799-9150 (h
Message: Dear Governor Musgrove:
My wife, Nelle and I, along with our daughter, Elizabeth (a senior at Ole Miss) are p
roud to be among your earliest and strongest supporters. Our long-term friendship wi
th Grady & Nina Tollison provided this opportunity.
```

I am now forming a company which will focus on helping mutliple states in the Southea st increase their exports by helping businesses: 1. find trade leads, 2. learn how to

Who would I call in Mississippi to describe this approach and begin working with you?

I usually work with the Department of Commerce (William H. Lacey, III in SC)

export, 3. obtain financial help to export.

New Enterprise Consulting Associates (NECA)

Yours Truly,

Tom Crowley

submit: submit

F. Thomas Crowley, Jr. Founder & President,